
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WINLOCK TILLY Last start winner DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/2V. Pickering 557102 3/22101P 2P 3P 3P 5PB08/02/2021

 2 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Last start winner DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21901P 1P 8P 1P 3PB19/05/2021

 3 CASH GRAB 1 Last start winner DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 3/21651P 3P 4P 5P 4PD27/08/2020

 4 VIRTUOUS LAD 2 Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Mchattan 567255 1/01511PD07/01/2022

 5 STATE MY MATE Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/01863P 2P 3P 7P 3PD18/01/2020

 6 NYAD PARRA Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Smith 558956 1/01803P 3P 2P 8P 1PD15/05/2021

 7 SECRET TREASURE Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Braddon 566855 1/01762P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 8 LODESTONE Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Kirby 556686 1/01712P 6P 2P 3P 5PD15/03/2021

 9 SLICK MONKEY Last start Country winner LIT, 06/05/2023, R3, Y 5/4K. Vella 554971 2/01101Y 5P 1Y 8P 6PB01/02/2021

 10 SLICK HONEY Last start Country winner LIT, 03/06/2023, R2, Y 5/4K. Vella 554968 1/0861Y 4Y 4Y 7YB01/02/2021

 11 CAWBOURNE BIG AL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Woodham 535123 3/2968P 8P 7P 2P 5PB29/05/2019

 12 FELONY GIRL Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/0844P 7P 4P 4P 8PB05/06/2021

 13 ALL STAR STATE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 5/4G. Gibson 542947 2/0168(BDN)P 3P 2P 8P 2PB18/01/2020

 14 LADY MERLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01655P 3P 4P 2P 1PB18/06/2021

 15 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Mabbott 556761 3/21658P 5P 1P 6P 1PB16/03/2021

 16 DREAM LOVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 2/01565P 4P 1P 3P 6PB01/09/2019

 17 FUSION HERO Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Mcdonald 540652 2/11506P 5P 1P 6P 3PD07/01/2020

 18 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21508P 7P 2P 1P 4PB24/12/2019

 19 EBONY TRALEE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/11414P 7P 5P 2P 3PB08/07/2020

 20 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 2/11358P 2P 5P 2P 8PB12/12/2020

 21 SIENNA'S PICK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 05/06/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Johnston 554710 2/11314P 7P 2P 3P 7YD11/10/2020

 22 ASTON PLUS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21294P 4P 8P 1P 7PD22/03/2021

 23 HECTON STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Meredith 538419 2/11268P 4P 1P 6P 4PB25/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 24 ASTON HANDLEY Weighted points score HVL, 30/04/2023, R12 5/2P. Britt 561949 3/21206P 6P 5P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 25 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/01196P 5Y 2Y 6P 4PB11/04/2021

 26 COMMITMENT Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 2/11145P 2P 6P 5P 6PD26/11/2020

 27 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/01085P 8P 2P 4P 7PB01/12/2020

 28 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/01076P 1P 5P 5P 2PB11/03/2020

 29 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/4C. O'Neil 547927 2/0947P 7P 6Y 1Y 7PB08/07/2020

 30 WE DANCE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 553502 3/1906P 5P 8P 4P 6PB01/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P NG 318 TBOLT

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 1/2P. Braddon 539816 21/203601P 7P 1P 1P 1PB09/12/2019

 2 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Stiff 549196 21/103301P 3P 1P 7P 2PD07/08/2020

 3 TRALEE REVENGE Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Mabbott 550015 15/123241P 3P 7P 1P 3PB14/09/2020

 4 KEY MOMENT Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Stiff 553530 15/142971P 1P 2P 6P 5PD19/01/2021

 5 MESSI TARO Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 11/93361P 3P 2P 3P 2PD03/04/2020

 6 TIPPY TARO Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1J. Foley 544658 10/63033P 6P 2P 3P 2PB03/04/2020

 7 LITTLE RIOT Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2P. Braddon 552275 7/63002P 1P 4P 1P (FEL)PB06/12/2020

 8 MELISSA KEEPING Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2S. Stiff 549193 10/52783P 7C 1P 1P 1PB07/08/2020

 9 LIGHTNING BLAZER Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1P. Braddon 534252 18/152681M 2P 4P 6P 3PD07/05/2019

 10 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/72487P 1P 2P 3Y 1PD25/06/2020

 11 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547238 8/51715P 7P 5P 1P 2PD25/06/2020

 12 TRALEE HANNAH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 12/91486P 6P 7Y 5P 2YB25/06/2020

 13 CARLA'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Barrass 528838 14/122692M 2M 7M 2M 1MB15/01/2019

 14 SECRET REBEL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 8/72552P 4P 4P 1P 2PB05/11/2020

 15 NATES FURY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Braddon 566854 5/42551P 7P 1P 2P 1PD18/10/2021

 16 BEAU BUSH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Bush 547235 11/42491P 6P 5P 2P 1PD25/06/2020

 17 IRINKA URSULA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2K. Woodhead 546135 7/62341P 4P 4P (FEL)P 1PB09/05/2020

 18 PEPPER KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Stiff 555046 6/42316P 1P 1P 1P 4PB16/02/2021

 19 PETER TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Foley 554504 4/32253P 7P 1P 1P 2PD01/02/2021

 20 ISAAH KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Stiff 562258 5/32103P 1P 5P 5P 1PD15/08/2021

 21 CLINT KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Stiff 562261 5/21997P 6P 1P 1P 1YD15/08/2021

 22 LITTLE VICKI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Sciberras 537689 5/41357P 6P 8P 4P (FEL)PB16/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 4/5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK EYE JACK Last start Country winner LIT, 03/06/2023, R6, Y 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 23/82091Y 3P 5P 5P 2YD16/03/2018

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/72057P 3P 3P 4P 3MD19/10/2018

 3 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R1, P 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11683P 4P 6P 3P 3PB08/01/2021

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/42007P 3P 2P 1Y 6PD01/02/2020

 5 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21832P 4P 7P 4P 1PD23/05/2021

 6 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/31565P 6P 6P 3P 6PB26/02/2019

 7 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/11113P 5P 5P 6P 6PD04/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOVEALONG ZAYNE Last start winner DUB, 03/06/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Gardiner 559229 2/12041P 2P 3P 1P 5PD18/05/2021

 2 GOING SOLO Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R2, P 5/4C. O'Neil 559521 1/01415P 2Y 1Y 2PD23/05/2021

 3 CRACKLES STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/01207P 7P 3P 7P 3PB25/09/2019

 4 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01176P 4P 3P 4P 5PB06/02/2021

 5 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Windiate 538081 1/0936P 6P 8P 7P 3PB24/05/2019

 6 LOOSE DEAL Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 1/0844P 6P 4P 7P 6PD06/04/2021

 7 SILKY CHOICES Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Smith 564238 0/02012PB20/10/2021

 8 TERRAMUNGAMINE Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Stiff 565087 0/01983P 2PD28/10/2021

 9 DARK HORSE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Kilpatrick 560149 0/01712P 4P 2P 3P 7PD30/03/2021

 10 HANK THE TANK 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 02/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0803P 6P 6P 6P 5PD03/12/2020

 11 DRAMA DRAMA'S 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Stiff 564211 0/01325P 3PB12/10/2021

 12 CRIMSON TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 561164 0/0767P 6P 8P 5Y 2YB28/06/2021

 13 DEVIL'S DARE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0684P 8P 7P 5P 5PD03/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P MX 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R1, P 5/4B. O'Neil 553370 3/01683P 4P 6P 3P 3PB08/01/2021

 2 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/01207P 7P 3P 7P 3PB25/09/2019

 3 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01176P 4P 3P 4P 5PB06/02/2021

 4 TOUCH OF SPEED Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552265 1/0667P 5P 6P 7P 8PB03/12/2020

 5 DARK HORSE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Kilpatrick 560149 0/01712P 4P 2P 3P 7PD30/03/2021

 6 DRAMA DRAMA'S 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Stiff 564211 0/01325P 3PB12/10/2021

 7 HANK THE TANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0803P 6P 6P 6P 5PD03/12/2020

 8 DEVIL'S DARE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0684P 8P 7P 5P 5PD03/12/2020

 9 MISS KINGSLEIGH Weighted points score LIT, 27/05/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Pringle 563195 0/0666Y 7PB16/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 542937 10/82973P 3P 4P 1P 2PB24/02/2020

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 31/172585P 2P 2P 1P 3PD17/05/2019

 3 ED HOCKEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1L. Winter 554215 6/51355P 6P 4P 7P 1PD29/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN HOME JACK 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122403P 6P 4P 3P 3PD01/02/2020

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Dropping in grade DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/102057P 3P 3P 4P 3MD19/10/2018

 3 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131356P 6P 6P 6P 4PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 4/32013P 3P 7P 3P 2PB22/12/2019

 2 FIRE UP OZZIE Last start Country winner LIT, 03/06/2023, R9, Y 5/2A. Provest 555846 4/21041Y 6P 7P 6P 6PD01/03/2021

 3 FUSION FICTION Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Mcdonald 548762 5/31595P 7P 3P 1P 5PD15/08/2020

 4 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 6/51685P 2P 2P 4P 5PB22/12/2019

 5 TONGUE TIED Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1A. Provest 537108 7/61634Y 7P 4P 2P 3PB16/08/2019

 6 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131596P 4P 2P 2P 4PD02/05/2019

 7 LONIE SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Braddon 538760 7/61444P 6P 3P 4P 4PB03/11/2019

 8 LITTLE VICKI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Sciberras 537689 5/41357P 6P 8P 4P (FEL)PB16/09/2019

 9 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31326P 7P 4P 4P 1PD23/10/2020

 10 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 10/21195P 8P 5Y 1Y 5PB30/11/2019

 11 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score LIT, 03/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1A. Provest 532447 10/21186Y 7P 6P 4Y 2PB15/03/2019

 12 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Steel 539600 4/21145P 5P 3P 6P 6PD30/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SILVERS FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R5, P M/1P. Braddon 566851 0/01303P 2P 3P 4P 3PD18/10/2021

 2 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R4, P M/1V. Pickering 565053 0/01142P 4P 3P 2P 7PB27/10/2021

 3 CECILY CARGO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01127P 3P 5P 2P 2PB03/09/2021

 4 SLICK ATTITUDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/05/2023, R2, Y M/1K. Vella 554970 0/0885Y 7P 2Y 3Y 7PB01/02/2021

 5 TRALEE RICHIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1M. Mabbott 564255 0/0834P 2P 4P 6PD28/10/2021

 6 DRUNKEN BILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/0745P 4P 2P 7P 7PD22/03/2020

 7 LADY DOT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0695P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 8 AIN'T NO SOCKS First start M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/00B11/07/2021

 9 MY OH MY First start M/1B. Mchattan 566521 0/00B28/12/2021

 10 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R4, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0827P 4P 4P 3P 4PB10/10/2019

 11 PEACH DUTTON Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0745P 4P 6P 6P 3PB12/01/2021

 12 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/0624P 6P 5P 4P 5PB08/05/2019

 13 SAD SACK Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kirby 556679 0/0564P 5P 5P 5P 8PD15/03/2021

 14 REAL SLIM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0506P 6P 8P 6P 4PD27/08/2020

 15 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0486P (FEL)P 5PD12/12/2020

 16 BOGAN CROW Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/0467P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/03/2020

 17 REBEL RACER Weighted points score DUB, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1L. Townsend 544326 0/0386P 6P 8PD22/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 542937 10/82973P 3P 4P 1P 2PB24/02/2020

 2 ED HOCKEN 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1L. Winter 554215 6/51355P 6P 4P 7P 1PD29/01/2021

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 31/172585P 2P 2P 1P 3PD17/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN HOME JACK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122403P 6P 4P 3P 3PD01/02/2020

 2 FUSION ANGEL Dropping in grade DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2W. Mcdonald 548764 6/52314P 7P 1P 1P 2PB15/08/2020

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 03/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/102057P 3P 3P 4P 3MD19/10/2018

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131356P 6P 6P 6P 4PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING FROG Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Kirby 537095 4/21951P 5P 1P 3P 6PD01/09/2019

 2 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start winner DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21901P 1P 8P 1P 3PB19/05/2021

 3 CASH GRAB 2 Last start winner DUB, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 3/21651P 3P 4P 5P 4PD27/08/2020

 4 VIRTUOUS LAD 1 Last start winner DUB, 27/05/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Mchattan 567255 1/01511PD07/01/2022

 5 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01832P 4P 7P 4P 1PD23/05/2021

 6 GET FULLY LOADED Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11743P 8P 1P 3P 7PD29/06/2021

 7 IRINKA ANDY Last start placegetter DUB, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 6/21593P 6P 7P 1P 5PD01/04/2020

 8 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01113P 5P 5P 6P 6PD04/04/2020

 9 OMENS Weighted points score WPK, 10/12/2022, R2, C 5/4A. Ginn 541814 6/02103C 5P 4C 5P 1PB28/01/2020

 10 LADY MERLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01655P 3P 4P 2P 1PB18/06/2021

 11 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131596P 4P 2P 2P 4PD02/05/2019

 12 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/05/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 2/01565P 4P 1P 3P 6PB01/09/2019

 13 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Winter 530446 5/01565P 6P 6P 3P 6PB26/02/2019

 14 SIENNA'S PICK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/06/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Johnston 554710 2/11314P 7P 2P 3P 7YD11/10/2020

 15 ASTON PLUS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21294P 4P 8P 1P 7PD22/03/2021

 16 HECTON STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Meredith 538419 2/11268P 4P 1P 6P 4PB25/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 10 June 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/06/2023, R4, P M/1V. Pickering 565053 0/01142P 4P 3P 2P 7PB27/10/2021

 2 LADY DOT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0695P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 3 FIND THE LINE First start M/1S. Stiff 564215 0/00D12/10/2021

 4 JASON KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 01/06/2023, R4, P M/1B. O'Neil 563796 0/0584PD12/10/2021

 5 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R4, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0827P 4P 4P 3P 4PB10/10/2019

 6 REAL SLIM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0506P 6P 8P 6P 4PD27/08/2020
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